WEO 350 - 710 series Straight Nipple

Part No.

-

Series
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Category

WEO sizes
Connection type
Connection

Max working pressure

Series 710, Nipples - Straight Hose Connection

WEQ 350 Nipples

3/8"

Straight hose connection
3/8" (10.1 mm)

350 bar (5076 PSI)

147100606

Series 710, Nipples - Straight Hose Connection

Series 710 features Plug-In nipples with straight hose connections for one/two wire braided hydraulic hose in sizes 1/4"

to 1"

Material

Working pressure range

Hardened steel (zinc passivation)

330 bar (5076 PSI)

Burst pressure range

Temperature range

13.0 mm

63.0 mm

22.0 mm

7.0 mm

33.0 mm

1400 bar (20305 PSI)

-30°C — +100°C (-22°F — +212°F)



